Balisto

Born 3/25/2012

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00070625988

Herdbook number

FIN 96828
SWE 91474
DNK 256098

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAMO000070625988/HOL

3/3/2026
Trait # Daughters # Herds Planet
Yield 2407 613 e HOLUSAMO00006059700
Udder health 2358 671 Bookem 3
Conformation 1424 372 ST HOLUSAMO00006663665 Clear Echo 822 Ramo
7 PGD 1199
HOLUSAF00006176502
7
Breed proportions
De-SuWatson
\Y/[els HOLUSAMO00006470037
7
HOL S De-Su 199
100 - I:;|OLUSAF00006949035 HOLUSAF00006173309
5

glGD Oman Justi

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

12
116
97
86
98
101
99
98
95
115
104
98
105
104
110
106
110

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




