

Born	3/25/2012
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000070625988

Herdbook number	
FIN	96828
SWE	91474
DNK	256098

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	2407	613
Udder health	2358	671
Conformation	1424	372

  

Breed proportions	
Breed	HOL
%	100

Sire	Bookem HOLUSAM00006663665 7	PGS	Planet HOLUSAM00006059700 3
		PGD	Clear Echo 822 Ramo 1199 HOLUSAF00006176502 7
Dam	De-Su 199 HOLUSAF00006949035 3	MGS	De-SuWatson HOLUSAM00006470037 7
		MGD	HOLUSAF00006173309 5
		MGD S	Oman Justi

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	12							
Yield	116							
Growth	97							
Fertility	86							
Birth	98							
Calving	101							
Udder health	99							
General health	98							
Claw health	95							
Frame	115							
Feet & legs	104							
Udder	98							
Milkability	105							
Temperament	104							
Longevity	110							
Youngstock survival	106							
Saved feed	110							



**faba**